
Delightfully Delicious

INGREDIENTS ALLERGENS

8” CHOCOLATE CREAM PIE - 87378

SPECIFICATIONS

If you have a craving for creamy, dreamy chocolate goodness, this pie 

is your must-have.

CRUST (WHEAT FLOUR, INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OIL, 

WATER, SUGAR, SALT, VINEGAR, SODIUM BICARBONATE), 

FILLING (WATER, SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK, 

SUGAR), SUGAR, SWEETENED CHOCOLATE FUDGE BASE 

(COCOA, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, 

CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SOY LECITHIN, 

SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), FREEZE THAW CRÈME (MODIFIED 

TAPIOCA STARCH, DEXTROSE, SALT AND 2% OR LESS OF THE 

FOLLOWING: TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), CARRAGEENAN, 

GLUCONO DELTA, LACTONE, PRESERVATIVES (POTASSIUM 

SORBATE, SODIUM BENZOATE), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, 

CORNSTARCH, SILICON DIOXIDE (FLOW AID), YELLOW 5, 

YELLOW 6), UNSALTED BUTTER).

Contains: Milk, Soy, 

Wheat

Processed in a 

facility that uses: 

Eggs, Nuts, Milk, 

Sulfites, and Soy

Format:

Thaw & Serve

Finished Wt Pie:

26 oz

Manufacturer #:

6-008-0006 MC

Case UPC:

859220007378

Case Dimensions:

19” x 9.5” x 10.875”

Pies Per Case:

6

Case Cube:

0.875

Pallet Pattern (Ti/Hi):

8 x 6

Gr. Case Wt/Net Wt in lbs:

11.75 lbs/9.75 lbs

Storage/Shelf Life = FRoze/After Baked:

365 days FR/4 days RF (Refrigerated)

585-359-BAKE (2253)

specialtouchbakery.org

Nutrition Facts
6 servings per container
Serving size   1/6 pie (123g)

Amount per serving

Calories 330
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 19g %24
Saturated Fat  12g %60
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol  10mg %3
Sodium 200mg %9
Total Carbohydrate  40g %15

Dietary Fiber  1g %4
Total Sugars  23g

Includes 22g Added Sugars %44
Protein  2g

Vitamin D  0mcg %0
Calcium 37mg %2
Iron 1mg %6
Potassium  105mg %2

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Chocolate Cream Pie, 8 in/26 oz  
~  Special Touch Bakery

INGREDIENTS: Water, nondairy topping (water, hydrogenated vegetable oil [palm, palm kernel, 
coconut and/or cottonseed], high fructose corn syrup, contains less than 2% of the following: 
carbohydrate gum, polysorbate 60, salt, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, soy lecithin, disodium 
phosphate, sodium citrate, xanthan gum, artificial flavor, natural flavor, colored with turmeric and 
annatto extracts), wheat pastry flour, sugar, sweetened condensed milk (whole milk, sugar), 
thickener (modified tapioca starch, dextrose, salt and 2% or less of each of the following: titanium 
dioxide [color], carrageenan, glucono delta lactone, potassium sorbate and sodium benzoate 
[preservatives], artificial flavor, cornstarch, silicon dioxide [flow aid], yellow 5, yellow 6), fudge base 
(cocoa, corn syrup solids, vegetable shortening [palm oil], soybean oil, contains 2% or less of each 
of the following: soy lecithin, salt, artificial flavor), krunchie topping (sugar, wheat flour, cocoa 
[processed with alkali], soybean oil, sodium bicarbonate, natural vanilla flavor, sodium acid 
pyrophosphate, natural chocolate flavor), butter, shortening (palm oil and soybean oil, with 
mono-and diglycerides added), margarine (palm oil, water, salt, mono - and diglycerides, sunflower 
lecithin, citric acid [to protect flavor], natural flavor, beta carotene [color], vitamin A palmitate), and 
salt.

 
Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.
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For best results, thaw as follows:

Defrost in refrigerator for 24 hours prior to 

serving. Refrigerate after cutting.


